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Goldman Sachs 

(Asia) L.L.C. on 

behalf of The 

Goldman Sachs 

Group, Inc. and 

affiliates 

2018 ⸜ 4 㚰 4 㖍 屟ℍ 1,000 $7.4300 97,204,487 8.3498% 

屟ℍ 3,000 $7.4400 97,207,487 8.3501% 

屟ℍ 5,000 $7.4500 97,212,487 8.3505% 

屟ℍ 2,000 $7.4600 97,214,487 8.3507% 

屟ℍ 1,000 $7.4700 97,215,487 8.3508% 

屟ℍ 2,000 $7.4800 97,217,487 8.3510% 

屟ℍ 1,000 $7.5100 97,218,487 8.3510% 

屟ℍ 1,000 $7.5200 97,219,487 8.3511% 

屟ℍ 4,000 $7.5300 97,223,487 8.3515% 

屟ℍ 1,000 $7.5400 97,224,487 8.3516% 

屟ℍ 1,000 $7.5800 97,225,487 8.3516% 
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